

A/NO:-01/NABARD/SBO/2021-22

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

CH OF WORK:- RCC BRIDGE AT TULSIHA TO
BIBIGANS TO CH- 2.00 KM (TENDER ID 106270)

RWD(WD) KISHANGANJ- 2 DIVISION

DIGHAL BANK SUB-DIVISION

TT MBNO:-1425
MEASUREMENT BOOK

BIPIN BIHARI KASHYAP

09/04/2021

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस माप पुस्त में कुल 100
(एक सौ) मुद्रित दोहरे पृष्ठ हैं। जो श्री... रामू... प्रसाद...
सहायक अभियंता, ग्रा०का०वि० कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल, दिहाल बैंक
के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।



कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रा०का०वि०, कार्य प्रमण्डल,
किशनगंज-2

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

RWD(WD)KISHANGANG-2 DIVISION

DIGHAL BANK SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1425

Name of Officer श्री रामू प्रसाद (सहायक अभियंता)
उत्तरी का० विभाग का० अवर प्रमण्डल दिहाल बैंक

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.

1

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- const. of Rec Bridge at Tulsia To Bibiganj at CH:- 2.00 km					
Agency:- Bipin Bihari Kashyap					
P.S:- Kanna					
Dist:- Sheikhpura					
Agreement No:- 01/SBD/NABARD/2021-22					
Rate of Agreement:- (0.11%) Below					
D.O.W/start:- 09-04-21					
D.O.W/completion:- 09-04-22					

D/E:-

Abstract of cost

1) Bored cast in situ m 35

Rec files of 1200 mm - do - c - Job

vide MB - 1424 Page (1) itm (3) 44.0 m

vide " " Page (3) itm (1) 44.0 "

vide " " Page (4) itm (1) 40.0

vide " " Page (5) itm (1) 40.0

168.0 m

Rs 13227.25/- Rs 22,22,178=

2) S/R/R HYSD Bar reinforcement in foundation - do - all - c - Job

vide MB - 1424 Page (2) itm (4) 4354.09

vide " " Page (3) itm (2) 4354.09

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		Qty	B/f	8708.18	
vide MB-1424 Page (4) itm (2)				3327.24	
vide " " Page (5) itm (2)				3327.24	
				= 15362.66	
				15.362	
Add 5% wastage				0.768	
				16.131 mt	
@ 55257.13/-				Rs 8,91,341.	

3) Providing steel liner 6mm

thick - do - all - c - Job

vide MB-1424 Page (3) itm (5) 0.355

" " " Page (3) itm (3) 0.355

" " " Page (4) itm (3) 0.710

" " " Page (5) itm (3) 0.710

2.130 mt

@ 66407.12/- Rs 1,41,447.2

4) Planning & fixing logo
of Project - do - all - c - Job

vide MB-1424 Page (1) itm (1)

= 1 Nos @ 7500/- Rs 7500.2

5) P/A fixing of logo of
Project citizen information

Board - do - all - c - Job

vide MB-1424 Page (1) itm (2)

Continuation

= 1 Nos @ 9500/-

Rs 29500.2

Rs 32,71,966.2

Continuation